
@twentysevenbakehouse        +91 937 251 5271

prices are exclusive of taxavailable on weekends & pre-order

vegetarian vegan non-vegetarian contains egg

gluten-free contains dairy contains nuts

408

357

408

153

180

285

132

183

92

192

82

280

102

Breads & Whole Loaves
100% whole wheat sourdough loaf

Sourdough Loaf

seeded sourdough loaf 

French Baguette

sea salt rosemary focaccia

Brioche Loaf

Brioche Burger Buns (2 pcs)

Milk & Honey Loaf

Milk & Honey Burger Buns (2 pcs)

70% Whole Wheat Loaf

70% Whole Wheat Burger Buns (2 pcs)

Challah

banh mi bread (2 pcs)



@twentysevenbakehouse        +91 937 251 5271

prices are exclusive of taxavailable on weekends & pre-order

vegetarian vegan non-vegetarian contains egg

gluten-free contains dairy contains nuts

  
321

122

143

173

153

452

200

234

230

180

200

180

230

Sweet
Hazelnut PAin au chocolat    

Kouign Amann

Salted Caramel Kouign Amann

Dark Chocolate Kouign Amann

Palmier

churro croissant cube

mango passion fruit maritozzo

dark chocolate babka

raspberry pistachio tart

vanilla Crème Brûlée choux

flat cookie dough croissant

bee sting brioche

pecan swirl



@twentysevenbakehouse        +91 937 251 5271

prices are exclusive of taxavailable on weekends & pre-order

vegetarian vegan non-vegetarian contains egg

gluten-free contains dairy contains nuts

180

153

214

295

238

262

262

200

250

314

262

267

Savoury
vada pav danish

butter croissant

chilli cheese toast

Korean cream cheese kouign amann

pizza danish

moroccan caponata danish

french onion & mushroom danish

hot dog roll

chicken salad croissant sandwich

ham & cheese 2.0

chorizo 2.0

pepperoni pizza danish



@twentysevenbakehouse        +91 937 251 5271

prices are exclusive of taxavailable on weekends & pre-order

vegetarian vegan non-vegetarian contains egg

gluten-free contains dairy contains nuts

114

429

194

Cookies
florentine on shortbread (1 pc)

florentine on shortbread (4 pcs)

Chocolate Chipper

429

400

450

1288

195

1668

209

251

1668

209

Cakes
mango lime basque cheesecake

basque cheesecake

basque cheesecake (eggless)

Moist Carrot Cake with
cream cheese frosting (whole)

Moist Carrot Cake with
cream cheese frosting (slice)

whole orange & almond cake (whole)

whole orange & almond cake (slice)

chocolate almond cake with 
chocolate & crunchy almond glaze (200g)

pistachio olive oil tea cake (whole)

pistachio olive oil tea cake (slice)


