

Breads & Whole Loaves

√ 100% WHOLE WHEAT SOURDOUGH LOAF	408
∨ SOURDOUGH LOAF	357
✓ SEEDED SOURDOUGH LOAF	408
▼ FRENCH BAGUETTE	153
V SEA SALT ROSEMARY FOCACCIA	180
• BRIOCHE LOAF	285
□ ■ BRIOCHE BURGER BUNS (2 PCS)	132
■ MILK & HONEY LOAF	183
	92
■ 70% WHOLE WHEAT LOAF	192
□ ■ 70% WHOLE WHEAT BURGER BUNS (2 PCS)	82
□ □ CHALLAH	280
□ ∨ BANH MI BREAD (2 PCS)	102

- UEGETARIAN V UEGAN A NON-UEGETARIAN O CONTAINS EGG
- L AVAILABLE ON WEEKENDS & PRE-ORDER

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF TAX



Sweet

• • HAZELNUT PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	321
• KOUIGN AMANN	122
• SALTED CARAMEL KOUIGN AMANN	143
■ DARK CHOCOLATE KOUIGN AMANN	173
• PALMIER	153
• CHURRO CROISSANT CUBE	452
■ MANGO PASSION FRUIT MARITOZZO	200
DARK CHOCOLATE BABKA	234
■ ■ RASPBERRY PISTACHIO TART	236
■ • VANILLA CRÈME BRÛLÉE CHOUX	186
• FLAT COOKIE DOUGH CROISSANT	200
■ ■ BEE STING BRIOCHE	186
PI PECAN SWIRL	239

- UEGETARIAN V UEGAN NON-UEGETARIAN CONTAINS EGG
- L AVAILABLE ON WEEKENDS & PRE-ORDER

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF TAX



Savoury

• UADA PAU DANISH	180
• BUTTER CROISSANT	153
• CHILLI CHEESE TOAST	214
■ • KOREAN CREAM CHEESE KOUIGN AMANN	295
• PIZZA DANISH	238
■ MOROCCAN CAPONATA DANISH	262
■ FRENCH ONION & MUSHROOM DANISH	262
■ HOT DOG ROLL	200
■ CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT SANDWICH	250
■ HAM & CHEESE 2.0	314
CHORIZO 2.0	262
□ □ PFPPFR∩NT PT77∆	267

- VEGETARIAN V VEGAN A NON-VEGETARIAN O CONTAINS EGG
- L AVAILABLE ON WEEKENDS & PRE-ORDER

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF TAX



Cookies

✓ ● FLORENTINE ON SHORTBREAD (1 PC)

	FLORENTINE ON SHORTBREAD (4 PCS)	429
	CHOCOLATE CHIPPER	194
	Cakes	
	MANGO LIME BASQUE CHEESECAKE	429
	BASQUE CHEESECAKE	400
	BASQUE CHEESECAKE (EGGLESS)	450
	MOIST CARROT CAKE WITH CREAM CHEESE FROSTING (WHOLE)	1288
	MOIST CARROT CAKE WITH CREAM CHEESE FROSTING (SLICE)	195
(3) •	WHOLE ORANGE & ALMOND CAKE (WHOLE)	1668
	WHOLE ORANGE & ALMOND CAKE (SLICE)	209
	CHOCOLATE & CRUNCHY ALMOND GLAZE (200G)	251
	PISTACHIO OLIVE OIL TEA CAKE (WHOLE)	1668
	PISTACHIO OLIVE OIL TEA CAKE (SLICE)	209

■ VEGETARIAN V VEGAN A NON-VEGETARIAN O CONTAINS EGG

L AVAILABLE ON WEEKENDS & PRE-ORDER

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF TAX

114